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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 21 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
20.3.2010 - 10:55 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Partizan 4:18.22 611 A
2. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina 4:21.91 586 A
3. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina 4:26.50 556 A
4. SABO, Sebastian 94 Becej 4:26.93 553 B
5. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Crnica 4:28.19 546 B
6. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Becej 4:30.37 532 B
7. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 94 Novi Sad 4:30.88 529 B
8. ILIC, Andrej 95 Banat 4:31.03 529 B
9. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94 Sveti Nikola 4:39.29 483 B

10. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Proleter 4:39.95 480 R
11. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Crnica 4:43.52 462 R
12. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina 4:48.29 439
13. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Proleter 4:50.30 430
14. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina 4:59.74 391
15. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina 5:00.01 390
16. CRNOGORAC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina 5:03.47 377

Omladinci

1. SORAK, Stefan 92 Banat 4:07.80 692 A
2. JOVIC, Marko 92 Banat 4:11.18 664 A
3. NIKOLIC, Mihailo 93 Beograd 4:21.10 591 A
4. DAUTOVIC, Nikola 92 Beograd 4:22.61 581 A
5. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Jagodina 4:37.11 495 B
6. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Profesional 4:48.80 437

Apsolutno

1. SORAK, Stefan 92 Banat 4:07.80 692 A
2. JOVIC, Marko 92 Banat 4:11.18 664 A
3. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Partizan 4:18.22 611 A
4. NIKOLIC, Mihailo 93 Beograd 4:21.10 591 A
5. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina 4:21.91 586 A
6. DAUTOVIC, Nikola 92 Beograd 4:22.61 581 A
7. CELIC, Vuk 96 Novi Sad 4:25.23 564 A
8. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina 4:26.50 556 A
9. SABO, Sebastian 94 Becej 4:26.93 553 B

10. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Crnica 4:28.19 546 B
11. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Sveti Nikola 4:29.81 536 B
12. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Becej 4:30.37 532 B
13. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 94 Novi Sad 4:30.88 529 B
14. ILIC, Andrej 95 Banat 4:31.03 529 B
15. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Jagodina 4:37.11 495 B
16. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94 Sveti Nikola 4:39.29 483 B
17. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Proleter 4:39.95 480 R
18. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Crnica 4:43.52 462 R
19. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina 4:48.29 439
20. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Profesional 4:48.80 437
21. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Proleter 4:50.30 430
22. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Crnica 4:56.72 403
23. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina 4:59.74 391
24. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina 5:00.01 390
25. CRNOGORAC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina 5:03.47 377



Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 5216 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 20.3.2010 19:52 - Page 2

Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 21, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts

26. MILUTINOVIC, Jugoslav 80 Swim Star 2000 5:19.33 323


